wtw

Occupational Health Cost

Guide 2025/2026

Service

Delivery

Telephone/Video

Prices from

Absence Case Management

Telephonic clinical support and help

with access to treatment for employees
provided by a Registered Nurse or Clinical
Physiotherapist

Case Management — Per Case
Case Management — Per Hour

Mental Health Case Management — Per Case

Mental Health Case Management — Per Hour

3 x support calls with a Clinical Physiotherapist
culminating in a recommendation report.
Access to app with specific exercises
Musculoskeletal Case Management — Per Case

Occupational Health Referral

Assessment of employee based on job
role with report and recommendations
to employer

Consultation with OH Physician

Consultation with Specialist OH Adviser

Consultation with OH Adviser

Absence Concierge — OH Physician

Guidance from HR consultant, absence case
management by Registered Nurse and
telephonic management referral with OH
Physician.

Time limit — 2 Years for 10 Cases
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£840

£240

£935

£262

£840

£495

£335

£240

£15,750



Service

Absence Concierge — Specialist OH Nurse

Guidance from HR consultant, absence case
management by Registered Nurse and
telephonic management referral with Specialist
OH Nurse.

Time limit — 2 Years for 10 Cases

Absence Concierge — OH Nurse

Guidance from HR consultant, absence case
management by Registered Nurse and
telephonic management referral with OH Nurse
Adviser.

Time limit — 2 Years for 10 Cases
Complex Case Management
Workplace Assessment
Cognitive Assessments

MSK (Musculoskeletal) Support

Area Ergonomic Risk Assessment (On Site)

Manual Handling Training (On Site)

Manual Handling Training — Bespoke (On Site)

MSK Support Clinic (On Site)

To include Physiotherapy, Workstation
Assessments

Workstation Assessment (Employee)

Workstation Assessment (Employee)

Driver Assessment (F2F)

Enablement Assessments

Holistic Workplace Needs Assessment
(covering multiple neurodiverse conditions)

Neurodiverse Diagnostic Assessment

Neurodiverse Workplace Needs Assessment

Sight Loss/Hearing Loss Assessment

Individual Therapy — CBT, EMDR,
Art & Humanistic therapies — per session

Group Counselling
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Delivery

£13,650

£11,550

£550

POA

£2,500

£1,500

£1,500

POA

£405

£455

£590

£790

£890

£600

£790

£150

POA



Delivery

lll Health Early Retirement

Prices from

Independent review of medical records by OH n/a n/a £785
physician and recommendation to pension
trustees — Full Case Notes Supplied

Administration Costs for Incomplete Case Notes n/a n/a £205

Additional Services

GP report/Specialist Medical Report n/a £205

Addi.tional report foIIowin.g . . £495
medical/screening/questionnaire

Prices are effective from 1st July 2025 to 30th June 2026

About WTW

At WTW (NASDAQ: WTW), we provide data-driven, insight-led solutions in the areas of people, risk and capital.
Leveraging the global view and local expertise of our colleagues serving 140 countries and markets, we help you
sharpen your strategy, enhance organisational resilience, motivate your workforce and maximise performance.
Working shoulder to shoulder with you, we uncover opportunities for sustainable success — and provide
perspective that moves you.

Learn more at wtwco.com.
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