## wtw

## Occupational Health Cost Guide 2025/2026

Service	Delivery		
	Face-to-face	Telephone/Video	Prices from
Absence Case Management			
Telephonic clinical support and help with access to treatment for employees provided by a Registered Nurse or Clinical Physiotherapist		<b>Ø</b>	£840
Case Management – Per Case			
Case Management – Per Hour			£240
Mental Health Case Management – Per Case			£935
Mental Health Case Management – Per Hour			£262
3 x support calls with a Clinical Physiotherapist culminating in a recommendation report.  Access to app with specific exercises  Musculoskeletal Case Management – Per Case		<b>Ø</b>	£840
Occupational Health Referral			
Assessment of employee based on job role with report and recommendations to employer			
Consultation with OH Physician	<b>Ø</b>	<b>Ø</b>	£495
Consultation with Specialist OH Adviser			£335
Consultation with OH Adviser	<b>Ø</b>	<b>Ø</b>	£240
Absence Concierge – OH Physician			
Guidance from HR consultant, absence case management by Registered Nurse and telephonic management referral with OH Physician.		<b>Ø</b>	£15,750
Time limit – 2 Years for 10 Cases			

Service	Delivery		
	Face-to-face	Telephone/Video	Prices from
Absence Concierge – Specialist OH Nurse Guidance from HR consultant, absence case management by Registered Nurse and telephonic management referral with Specialist OH Nurse.  Time limit – 2 Years for 10 Cases		<b>⊘</b>	£13,650
Absence Concierge – OH Nurse  Guidance from HR consultant, absence case management by Registered Nurse and telephonic management referral with OH Nurse Adviser.  Time limit – 2 Years for 10 Cases			£11,550
Complex Case Management  Workplace Assessment  Cognitive Assessments	<ul><li>∅</li><li>∅</li></ul>	<ul><li>✓</li><li>✓</li></ul>	£550 POA
MSK (Musculoskeletal) Support Area Ergonomic Risk Assessment (On Site)	<b>Ø</b>		£2,500
Manual Handling Training (On Site)  Manual Handling Training – Bespoke (On Site)	<b>Ø</b>		£1,500 £1,500
MSK Support Clinic (On Site)  To include Physiotherapy, Workstation Assessments	<b>Ø</b>		POA
Workstation Assessment (Employee) Workstation Assessment (Employee)	<b>Ø</b>	<b>Ø</b>	£405 £455
Driver Assessment (F2F)	<b>Ø</b>		£590
Enablement Assessments			
Holistic Workplace Needs Assessment (covering multiple neurodiverse conditions)	<b>Ø</b>	<b>Ø</b>	£790
Neurodiverse Diagnostic Assessment	<b>Ø</b>	<b>Ø</b>	£890
Neurodiverse Workplace Needs Assessment	<b>Ø</b>	<b>Ø</b>	£600
Sight Loss/Hearing Loss Assessment	<b>Ø</b>	<b>Ø</b>	£790
Individual Therapy – CBT, EMDR, Art & Humanistic therapies – per session		<b>Ø</b>	£150
Group Counselling			POA

Service	Delivery		Prices from
	Face-to-face	Telephone/ Video	Prices from
III Health Early Retirement			
Independent review of medical records by OH physician and recommendation to pension trustees – Full Case Notes Supplied	n/a	n/a	£785
Administration Costs for Incomplete Case Notes	n/a	n/a	£205
Additional Services			
GP report/Specialist Medical Report		n/a	£205
Additional report following medical/screening/questionnaire		n/a	£495

Prices are effective from 1st July 2025 to 30th June 2026

## **About WTW**

At WTW (NASDAQ: WTW), we provide data-driven, insight-led solutions in the areas of people, risk and capital. Leveraging the global view and local expertise of our colleagues serving 140 countries and markets, we help you sharpen your strategy, enhance organisational resilience, motivate your workforce and maximise performance. Working shoulder to shoulder with you, we uncover opportunities for sustainable success — and provide perspective that moves you. Learn more at wtwco.com.